Texas A&M University-Texarkana
Academic Year 2023-2024

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fee Schedule for Two-Year Graduate Cohort
Entering in Academic Year 2023-2024

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory
Fees Two-Year Graduate Cohort

Resident

Border State

Non-Resident

Resident | Border State | Non-Resident Resident Border State | Non-Resident Student Tuition & Tuition & Tuition &
No. Statutory Statutory Statutory Designated Designated Designated Endowment Student Center | Student Health | Inter-Collegiate University Mandatory Mandatory Mandatory
SCHs Tuition Tuition Tuition (Note 1) Tuition Tuition Tuition Fee Rec. Sports Fee Fee Fee Athletic Fee Services Fee Fees Fees Fees

70.00 100.00 490.00 229.25 237.05 344.32 2.00 100.00 3.00 50.00 13.18 93.67 561.10 598.90 | 1,096.17

2 140.00 | 200.00 980.00 405.30 422.14 635.44 4.00 100.00 6.00 50.00 26.36 135.34 867.00 943.84 | 1,937.14
3 210.00 | 300.00 | 1,470.00 581.48 606.14 926.69 6.00 100.00 9.00 50.00 39.54 177.01| 1,173.03 | 1,287.69 | 2,778.24
4 280.00 | 400.00 | 1,960.00 756.44 791.37 1,219.16 8.00 100.00 12.00 50.00 52.72 218.68 | 1,477.84 | 1,632.77 | 3,620.56
5 350.00 | 500.00 | 2,450.00 932.62 975.37 | 1,510.41 10.00 100.00 15.00 50.00 65.90 260.35] 1,783.87 | 1,976.62 | 4,461.66
6 420.00 | 600.00 | 2,940.00] 1,108.83 ( 1,160.58 | 1,800.42 12.00 100.00 18.00 50.00 79.08 302.02 | 2,089.93 | 2,321.68 | 5,301.52
7 490.00 | 700.00 | 3,430.00 | 1,284.98 | 1,344.58 | 2,092.91 14.00 100.00 21.00 50.00 92.26 343.69] 2,395.93 | 2,665.53 | 6,143.86
8 560.00 | 800.00 [ 3,920.00 | 1,461.20| 1,529.79| 2,384.15 16.00 100.00 24.00 50.00 105.44 385.36 | 2,702.00 | 3,010.59 | 6,984.95
9 630.00 | 900.00 | 4,410.00 | 1,637.34| 1,713.79 | 2,675.42 18.00 100.00 27.00 50.00 118.62 427.03 | 3,007.99 | 3,354.44 | 7,826.07
10 700.00 | 1,000.00 | 4,900.00 | 1,812.32 | 1,897.78 | 2,966.66 20.00 100.00 30.00 50.00 131.80 468.70 | 3,312.82 | 3,698.28 | 8,667.16
11 770.00 {1,100.00 | 5,390.00 | 1,988.52 | 2,082.99 | 3,257.91 22.00 100.00 33.00 50.00 144.98 510.37 ] 3,618.87 | 4,043.34 | 9,508.26
12 840.00 | 1,200.00 | 5,880.00 | 2,444.28 | 2,546.57 | 3,828.73 24.00 100.00 36.00 50.00 158.16 552.04 | 4,204.48 | 4,666.77 [10,628.93
13 910.00 | 1,300.00 | 6,370.00 | 2,477.62 | 2,588.97 | 3,977.18 26.00 100.00 39.00 50.00 158.16 593.71] 4,354.49 | 4,855.84 (11,314.05
14 980.00 | 1,400.00 | 6,860.00 | 2,511.00 | 2,630.15| 4,125.59 28.00 100.00 42.00 50.00 158.16 635.38 | 4,504.54 | 5,043.69 [11,999.13
15 ]1,050.00 |1,500.00 | 7,350.00 | 2,543.21| 2,671.37 | 4,274.11 30.00 100.00 45.00 50.00 158.16 677.00 | 4,653.37 | 5,231.53 (12,684.27
16 |1,120.00 |1,600.00 | 7,840.00 | 2,572.49 | 2,709.70 | 4,418.45 32.00 100.00 48.00 50.00 158.16 702.00 | 4,782.65 | 5,399.86 [13,348.61
17 ]1,190.00 |1,700.00 | 8,330.00 | 2,600.57 | 2,746.84 | 4,562.84 34.00 100.00 51.00 50.00 158.16 727.00 | 4,910.73 | 5,567.00 (14,013.00
18 ]1,260.00 |1,800.00 | 8,820.00 | 2,628.65| 2,782.73 ( 4,705.97 36.00 100.00 54.00 50.00 158.16 752.00 | 5,038.81 | 5,732.89 [14,676.13
19 11,330.00 |1,900.00 | 9,310.00 | 3,355.68 | 3,518.79 | 5,548.07 38.00 100.00 57.00 50.00 158.16 777.00 ] 5,865.84 | 6,598.95 (16,038.23
20 ]1,400.00 (2,000.00 | 9,800.00| 3,524.03 | 3,694.95| 5,831.49 40.00 100.00 60.00 50.00 158.16 802.00 | 6,134.19 | 6,905.11 (16,841.65
21 |1,470.00 | 2,100.00 | 10,290.00 | 3,692.41 | 3,872.33 ( 6,114.91 42.00 100.00 63.00 50.00 158.16 827.00 | 6,402.57 | 7,212.49 |17,645.07
22 11,540.00 (2,200.00 | 10,780.00 | 3,860.76 | 4,048.50 | 6,398.36 44.00 100.00 66.00 50.00 158.16 852.00 | 6,670.92 | 7,518.66 (18,448.52
23 |1,610.00 | 2,300.00 | 11,270.00 | 4,027.88 | 4,224.68 | 6,681.77 46.00 100.00 69.00 50.00 158.16 877.00 | 6,938.04 | 7,824.84 119,251.93
24 11,680.00 (2,400.00 | 11,760.00 | 4,197.48 | 4,400.86 | 6,965.19 48.00 100.00 72.00 50.00 158.16 902.00 | 7,207.64 | 8,131.02 |20,055.35

Note 1: Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, the Non-Resident statutory tuition rate is contingent upon rates calculated by the Texas Higher Education
Coordinating Board for non-resident students enrolled in Texas public universities. Guaranteed rates shown (for non-resident students) are based upon the actual statutory
rate set by the Coordinating Board for Academic Year 2023-2024.

Note 2: CBET graduate level concentration courses will have additional Differential Tuition fees per SCH. See Differential Tuition Schedule for estimate.




